Time
11:52
12:00
12:12
12:20
12:28
12:36
12:45
12:53
13:01
13:09
13:17
13:25
13:45
14.00
14:09
14:18
14:27
14:36
14:45
14:54
15:03
15:12
15:22
15:32
15:42
15:52
16:02
16:12

#

Driver
10 Cynthia Doll
12 Katy Rhinehart
26 Michelle Huguet
32 Karen Marlin
7 Melissa Auen
33 Kathy Nekton
22 Jim Hudson
16 Bonnie Fahrner
20 JenniJohnson
11 Laurel Pyatt
30 Michele Huguet
Break
15 Judy Chamberlain
23 Susan Burrows
18 Susan Gregorio
25 Megan Fullgraf
24 Alice Baughman
13 Kelly Jordan
21 CarlZimmerman
6 Joseph Roosa
19 Deborah Branson
1 Rebecca Gutierrez
2 Punky Mudge
3 Tim Novak
4 Cheryl Pratt Rivers
27 Gloria Ripperton
31 Tracey Turner
14 Kelly Jordan

Class

Training Pony Single
Training VSE Single
Training Pony Single
Training Pony Single
Training Pony Single
Training sm pony
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single
Training Pony Single

Preliminary VSE Single
Preliminary Pony Single
Preliminary Pony Single
Preliminary Pony Pair
Preliminary Pony Single
Preliminary Pony Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Training Pony Pair
Intermediate Horse Single
Intermediate Horse Single
Intermediate Horse Single
Intermediate Horse Single
Intermediate Pony Single
Intermediate Pony Single
Preliminary Pony Single

Dressage Test
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B

ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Training B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Preliminary B



