Time #	Driver	Class	Dressage Test
11:52	10 Cynthia Doll	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
12:00	12 Katy Rhinehart	Training VSE Single	ADS Training B
12:12	26 Michelle Huguet	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
12:20	32 Karen Marlin	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
12:28	7 Melissa Auen	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
12:36	33 Kathy Nekton	Training sm pony	ADS Training B
12:45	22 Jim Hudson	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
12:53	16 Bonnie Fahrner	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
13:01	20 Jenni Johnson	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
13:09	11 Laurel Pyatt	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
13:17	30 Michele Huguet	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
13:25	Break		
13:45	15 Judy Chamberlain	Preliminary VSE Single	ADS Preliminary B
14:00	23 Susan Burrows	Preliminary Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B
14:09	18 Susan Gregorio	Preliminary Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B
14:18	25 Megan Fullgraf	Preliminary Pony Pair	ADS Preliminary B
14:27	24 Alice Baughman	Preliminary Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B
14:36	13 Kelly Jordan	Preliminary Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B
14:45	21 Carl Zimmerman	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
14:54	6 Joseph Roosa	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
15:03	19 Deborah Branson	Training Pony Pair	ADS Training B
15:12	1 Rebecca Gutierre	z Intermediate Horse Single	ADS Intermediate B
15:22	2 Punky Mudge	Intermediate Horse Single	ADS Intermediate B
15:32	3 Tim Novak	Intermediate Horse Single	ADS Intermediate B
15:42	4 Cheryl Pratt Rivers	Intermediate Horse Single	ADS Intermediate B
15:52	27 Gloria Ripperton	Intermediate Pony Single	ADS Intermediate B
16:02	31 Tracey Turner	Intermediate Pony Single	ADS Intermediate B
16:12	14 Kelly Jordan	Preliminary Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B